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Tercel 

COLOR 
&TRIM 

rn~4 

@TOYOTA 

TERCEL 

EXTERIOR 

Super White 

Silvermist Metallic 

Super Red 

Sunfire Red Pearl 

Frosted Mint Metallic 

Teal Mist Metallic 

Blue Metallic 

CODE 

(040) 

(176) 

(3E5) 

(3K4) 

(6M9) 

(6Nl) 

(8J2) 

INTERIOR 

Black 
Blue 

Black 

Black 

Black 

Black 

CODE 
STD 

VINYL 
DX 

CLOTH 

(27) ············ ·· ······ .... • ........................... • ..... . . 
(81) ........................................................ • ...... . 

Rn ......... ..... .......................................... • ...... . 

(27) ........................ • ........................... • ...... . 

(27) .................................................... .... • ...... . 

(27) ........................ • ........................... • ...... . 

Black (27) ..................... ... • ........................... • ...... . 

Black (27) ........................ • ...................................... . 
Blue (81) ........................................................ • ...... . 
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Super Red 
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1~~4 TERCEL 
TERCEL STD 

STD 
EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE VINYL 

Super White (040) Black (27) ..... .............. • .... 
Blue (81) ........................... 

Silvermist Metallic (176) Black (27) .. .... .. .. ........ ......... 

Super Red (3E5) Black (27) ................ ... • ... . 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Black (27) .................... .. ..... 

Frosted Mint Metallic (6M9) Black (27) ................... • .... 

Teal Mist Metallic (6Nl) Black (27) .. ...... ........... • .... 

Blue Metallic (8J2) Black (27) .................. • ... 
Blue (81) ........ ............ .. .. .. 



TERCEL DX 
DX 

EXTERIOR CODE INTERIOR CODE CLOTH 

Super White (040) Black (27) ................... • ... . 
Blue (81) ... ................ • .... 

Silvermist Metallic (176) , Black (27) ......... .......... • .. .. 

Super Red (3E5) Black (27) ...... .. ... ........ • .... 

Sunfire Red Pearl (3K4) Black (27) ............ .. .. .. . • .... 

Frosted Mint Metallic (6M9) Black (27) ................... • .... 

Teal Mist Metallic (6Nl) Black (27) ................... • .... 

Blue Metallic (8J2) Black (27) .................... ...... 
Blue (81) .. .... .. ........ .. • ... 
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